LOT NO <u>14.2</u>				
SURVEY NO				
Field Notes				
of the survey of the				
Bagdad				
Mining Claim				
Situate in Mining district				
County of Yavapai and in Sec, Tp, Tp				
Range, of the Gila and Salt River Meridian.				
ARIZONA,				
Claimed by John Lawler				
Survey executed by 6. B. Foster D. S.				
march 2d				
Survey commenced March 12 th 1886 Survey completed March 12 th 1886				
Survey completed IVaco 12 7. 1886				

PRELIMINARY OATHS,

FOR SURVEYS OF MINING CLAIMS AND MILL-SITES.

WE, AM	Harrand and Samil Hatz
do solemnly swear that we wi	ill faithfully execute the duties of Chain Carriers; that we will level the
chain upon uneven ground, a	and plumb the tally pins, whether by sticking or dropping the same; that we
will report the true distance i	to all notable objects, and the true length of all lines that we assist in meas-
uring, to the best of our skill	and ability.
	have the feel of
	Daniel Hag.
10 Chorten	SWORN to and subscribed before me, this day
	of March 1886
	Western
	notary Public
and solemnly swear that I will	well and truly perform the duties of
J y V V	
to the best of my skill and ab	ality.
Aoster	SWORN to and subscribed before, me this day
	of March/1886
	200 Faster
	notwy Public

Heet Hield Notes of the Currey of the Jagdad Mining Claim in the Eureka Mining Districh Yavufai Caunty Argona Claimed by John Lawler Surryed by CBF asterus Deputy Mineral Jurreyor huder General of date March 2 4886 Jury Commencel March 12 1886 Description of Surrey Seginning at Initial Mon Mentioned in location notice and Marking the Center of claim as located I let a gravite stone Durrounded Jame with mound of Stones, Stone Marked BIM. US Min Mon Not bes 880"30 W. 1, 9 45 fut The North Ralf of the Claim brs N 250 30' W trough the Middle of the Veri as plainly Ohome by the auterope of fail Vern and to the original loc mon for northerly end center of claim, and from Same Initial mon the Routh half of the Claim bas & 490 6 Chrangh the middle of the vern as plainly indicated by the almost Continuous autorop

Jul of Jaid Ven and to the original lac. Mon. for Dankerly end Center of Claim, The Claim as located (and as the vin existalong the lungaced Cannot be Corised by any form of parallelogram, therefore include only in my lurrey the Courter Kalf of Daid Claim, field notes thereof Thence & 64.30'W Ta 14029' East To bornt when I cet a lava rock 18x14x6 in 1 ft in ground and Currounded Jame with Mound of Stones. Rock marked B NO3. Thence & 490 6 Va 140 29' Cast 190 To Cappen Creek flows S.W. 750 To paint where I cet a talcore Nock 18x12x4 in 1 ft in graund and Inraunded I ame with Maund of Stones. Rock marked BNO4. No loc. mon. famal Thence N 640 30 6 Va 14029' Ceast 300 To pant for danchedy end center of claim when I let a dant Stone 26×14×6 in 1 ft in grand and Durrounded same with mound of Stones, Stone marked B 1005 Original loe mon bro SHgo & 22 ft. Thence N640 30.6 (Jame Cansse) Va 14029' East 300 % paint where I cet a taleon and lumanded dame with Maundal Stones. Owek marked B Nob.

Fut No loc mon faund Thence A49°W Va 14 029 Gast To pant when I maste B NO 4 on W face of ledge of Plate and on baid ledge and above manks build mound of Stones Haid ledge for Namt 5 20 ft forg by 4 ft shigh. Thunce 8 64 30' W Va 14029' Cast 113 % Middle of Copper creek flore W. S.W. 300 To Mon and Stone BIM place of begunning Area Total and Set area of claim 9. 47 Acres Locatur This claim is located along Capper creek in Bureka Minny District Jarapai Canuty land and is on unsurreyed Improvemento-Made upon this Claim by Claim ant or grantous Consist of an open Cut 20 ft long by 8 ft dup by 4 ft wide has 8 550 6'190 ft from Stone BIM a Cut on Center of Vem 4x4x4ft bas 5 4906 270 ft from Stow BINC A Tunnel and Cut driver N. E. 35 ft dup by 6x4 ft bro 537° co 758 ft to manch from Stone BINI a Shaft 6'x8' by 14 ft dup les S10°W195 ft from BIM I dereby certify that the valeur of band improvements exceeds the beam of fire hundred dollars March 12 th 866 Ce Botates

March 12 th 1866 Ce Botates

Ragidad-Notice of Rocation Of The Bagdad Ledge or Claim situate in Eurista Districh, Javapai County, arizony, containing Copper and Silvan and located as a Copper Minn. The undersigned Claim for Muning hurhoses Siftern Sundred (1500) Firt of this Greath Lidge in lrugth along the bedge or vin and Three Shoudred (300) Frest on Each side of the cruter of the view at The Surface together with all The dips Spurs and aughes, and del valuable Ministel deposits Contained Famil and all timber growing within The limits of said Claim and all grater and grater privil-Egus Thurrou or appurtment tunto ruder and according to the provissions of an ach of Congress, approved May 10th 1872 Entitle an ach to Fromoth the development of the Mining resources of the Muital States. Postuliu a conspicyous place. This Claim Mus Seren Aundruf and sifty frek (75%) us a northerly tirretion along the ludge to a Monument of Stores and Sway Hundred and Fifty (750) Fact in a Dourterly direction across Coffee

must about our half Mile abour an glet Stour Cabin, This notice is placed in a Stour Monurunch Close to the Orack Situate su Eureka Mining District, Gavafai County, aretoria durritory, and thall be known as The Bagdad Tedga or Claims Datal on the ground this I'day Manuary 1882. I. J. Vaca J.M. Murphy Wilius Guo. Burton Files and recorded at arguest of The Hace Jubuary 18 that 1882 at 254 Oclock P.M. in Boot (13 Mins, Lagus 167-168, Preords of Javafai Courty arizona William Wilsham County Krewiden By A. Cartan Deputy

Farritory of arisonal leounty of Javapai 308. 2, William Willerson County Arcorder in and for the County of Javapail drinoun Invitory, and Vlurpur of The records of Jail County hurlaining to my office tunby certify That The abour and foregoing Manuscript is a correct copy of the record of the notice of location of the Day dus Mining Claim in Currila Mining Destruct in daid County of Javafai as made in Book 13 Percont of Muis at Jayes 1674168. Tarafri County Crisony. Witurns my hand and official Draf this 20th day of Fibrary an 1886 - William Wilkerson County Kreviden By wester DEputy

Bagdad Aming Clafin - Eurika Disk Yavafai Co - Ve J.

Brog Stage Cout Shage Cout Shage Cout Shage Cout Shage Cout Shage Cout Shage Brog North No

Plat

of the

Bagdad Mining Claim

Eureka Mining District

Yavahai County Arizona

Claimed by John Lawler

Surveyed by CBFoster 1115 105.

March 12 1886 Contains 9.47 Acres Scale 200 st to 1 in Vax 14°29' E AFFIDAVIT OF FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS IMPROVEMENTS.

We, I'M Howard and Daniel Hatz
of lawful age, being first duly sworn according to law, depose and say that we are acquainted with the
mining claim, situated in Curika Mining District, Jarapa County, Arizona Territory, for which Sawlend
Territory, for which John Tawleaghd
harmade application for survey prior to application for patent under the provisions of the Act of
Congress approved May 10, 1872, and that the labor done and improvements made thereon by the appli-
cant and grantor exceed Five Hundred Dollars in value, and further that we are not per-
sonally interested in said mine.
2 Lex Roward
Q Saniel Hate
TERRITORY OF ARIZONA,
County of Javafus SS.
SWORN to and subscribed before me, this 20 day
m/ /
of March 1886
W. Gosten
7-1-1811
notary Public

FINAL OATHS FOR SURVEYS OF MINING CLAIMS AND MILL SITES.

		Mining Caun
located in	Eureka	Mining district Varab
		capacities in posich they acted.
Outerty, 121 to	ones, ones, one of capacity	04/21/1
		Chain Chain
		Daniel Valz Chain
		H. Morrand Axem
		Flagn
		64
WE he	ereby certify that we as	ssisted CIGFasie
U. S. Deputy	Surveyor, in surveying	
the	Magd	ad Mining Claim
claimed by		
located in C		
		Noof the Gila and Salt River base and meric
		in all respects, to the best of our knowledge and belief, well
		monuments planted according to the instructions furnished
the Surveyor	General.	& Ly Lloward Chains
		Saniel Hatty Chain
		X A Como de Axeme
		Flagn
SHORN TO	AND SUBSCRIBED be	fore me thisday
of	March 188	6 11000+
		OC- Tosiar
		notary Rub
	100	
I	6 B. Fast	O. U. S. Deputy Surveyor, do solemnly swear that, in pr
I,	uctions from the U.S. Su	rveyor-General for Arizona, bearing date the
of /// 0	ructions from the U.S. Su	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person,
of for strict con	ructions from the U.S. Su 1886, I reformily with the instruction	rreyor-General for Arizona, bearing date the
of for strict con	ructions from the U.S. Su	rreyor-General for Arizona, bearing date the
of for strict con	ructions from the U.S. Su 1886, I reformily with the instruction	rreyor-General for Arizona, bearing date the
of	ructions from the U.S. Su 1886, I informity with the instruct 8, surveyed all plose portion	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor Clause
of	ructions from the U.S. Su 1886, I informity with the instruct 8, surveyed all plose portion	There well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, thing furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the surveyor and the surveyor and the laws of the surveyor and surveyor and the surveyor and the surveyor and the surveyor and surveyor an
of in strict com United State claimed by located in	suctions from the U.S. Such 188 6, I informity with the instructions, surveyed all plose portion and the control of the contro	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, lions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws on ms. Mining District, Java San Co
of in strict con United States claimed by located in Arizona, as are	surveyed all Hose portion of the contractions from the U.S. Surveyed all Hose portion of the contraction of	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person lions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws on ms. Mining District, Jana San Co field-notes as having been surveyed under my directions; and I do f
of in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear	e represented in the foregoing f	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws on ms
of in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear	e represented in the foregoing f	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of
of in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear	e represented in the foregoing f	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of
of in strict com in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear instructions fur	e represented in the foregoing formished me, and that the foregoing of	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws o
of in strict com in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear instructions fur	ructions from the U.S. Surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions of represented in the foregoing of that all the corners of said surveyed me, and that the foregoing of AND SUBSCRIBED begins and the surveyed all the surveyed all the corners of the said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the surv	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of ms
of in strict com in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear instructions fur	e represented in the foregoing formished me, and that the foregoing of	Mining District, Jana Confidences as having been surveyed under my directions; and I do for every shave been established and perpetuated in strict accordance with a great the true and original field-notes of such surveys, Deputy Surveyof ore me this 20 8 day
of in strict com in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear instructions fur	ructions from the U.S. Surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions of represented in the foregoing of that all the corners of said surveyed me, and that the foregoing of AND SUBSCRIBED begins and the surveyed all the surveyed all the corners of the said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the surv	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of Mining District, Surveyor General and the laws of General and General and General and General and General and General and
of in strict com in strict com United State claimed by located in Arizona, as are solemnly swear instructions fur	ructions from the U.S. Surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions, surveyed all Hose portions of represented in the foregoing of that all the corners of said surveyed me, and that the foregoing of AND SUBSCRIBED begins and the surveyed all the surveyed all the corners of the said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the corners of said surveyed all the surv	have well, faithfully and truly, in my own proper person, tions furnished by the Surveyor-General and the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws of the laws of the Surveyor General and the laws

U. S. Surveyor-General's Office.

Tucson, Arizona, May 18 th 1886.
The foregoing Field Notes of the survey of the
Bagdad Mining Claim
situate in the Eweka mining district, Yavakai
Bagdad Mining Claim. situate in the Eureka mining district, Yavakai County, Arizona, claimed by John Lawler
survey executed by 6. B. Foster Deputy
Surveyor, under instructions from this office, having been critically
examined and the necessary corrections and alterations made, the said
Field Notes and the survey they describe are hereby approved.
John Hisa
Surveyor General.

JUL 1910

4-683.

LOT No.

MINERAL SURVEY No. 768 amended

Aryona Land District.

FIELD NOTES

OF THE SURVEY OF THE MINING CLAIM OF

RNOWN AS THE

Bagdad

Eureta Mining District,

Yarafai County, argana

Section Afrox, Township 14 M., Range 9 H., Unsur.

Surveyed under instructions dated May 4, 1910

by J. Spran

U. S. Mineral Surveyor.

Claim located May 5, 1910

Survey commenced May 5, 1910

Survey completed May 12, 1910

P.O. Address of Claimant 1201 Union Trust Bldg Los Augeles Cal.

U.S. Mineral Surveyor,

1910 to establish parallel and lines, and to bring the SURVEY NUMBER 768 AMENDED, BAGDAD.

Feet

Beginning at cor. No.3, identical with the original cor. and with cor. No.6 Sur. No. 779Am. North Bagdad; a pine post 4 ins. square, 5 ft. long scribed B3--768Am. and NB6--779Am, set 18 ins. in ground. The original monument and marked stones were scattered but were incorporated in mound of earth and stone surrounding the bost black. They are carefully centered over 8 in.

U.S.M.M.No.1, E.M.D. bears S.79°19-1/2'W. 1717.4 ft.

Thence S.47°3'E.

145.0 Copper Creek flows Southwesterly To cor. No.4

Clair of thin Lewis Lines by

752.7

A pine post 4 ins. square, 5 ft. long set 18 ins. in ground in mound of earth and stone, and scribed B4-768Am. The original cor., a schist stone, 4x10x18 ins. chiseled B4 bears S.66°24'W. O.8 ft. and now forms part of monument. Ining claims are Fast Magdad, South Bagdad, West

Thence N.66°24'E.

300.0 Northerly end lode line.

To cor. No.6, identical with original cor. 600.0 A schist stone 8x8x16 ins. chiseled B6, which being loose on surface of ground, I made a part of a mound of earth and stone surrounding a pine post 4 ins. square, 5 ft. long set 18 ins. in ground and scribed B4-768Am.

Thence N. 47°3'W.

752.7 To cor. No.7, identical with original cor. and with cor. No.2, North Bagdad, Sur. No. 779 Am. Tagas and and an annual sur. The original chiselings on this soft porphyry ledge being almost obliterated, I sank 16 ins. below surface to solid rock, upon which I chiseled B7-768Am, NB2-779Am, drove a nail in crevice for exact point, and set a pine post 4 ins. square, 5 ft. long, scribed 7B-768Am, NB2-779Am in mound of earth and stone. Thence 66°24'W.

Copper Creek flows Southwesterly. 100.0

300.0 Northerly end lode line

To cor. No.3, the place of beginning. 600.0

Iron in massed and scattered fragments of basalt renders the use of the needle impracticable. Average variation 16°E.

Area.

608,0 To dor, No.5, the please of beginning.

DO'N COMMON CLOCK TIME SO THE BEARING.

200 0 HOLINGTA SUU TOUS TILL

Southordy

Total and net area 9.513 Acres.

period symbol oprice INSTRUMENT. To just nator entrace

This amended survey was made with Berger & Sons

Transit No.5067 in good adjustment. Distances were

measured with 500 ft. and 50 ft.tapes. All bearings

were deflected from the true meridian as determined by

observations on Polaris, checked by solar observations

both direct and with Bergers patent solar adapter.

LOCATION.

This survey is located in Eureka Mining District,
Yavapai County, Arizona, on unsurveyed ground in about
T.14 N., R.9 W., G. & S.R. B.& M., Latitude 34°38'N.

ADJOINING CLAIMS.

Adjoining claims are East Bagdad, South Bagdad, West
Bagdad and Cross, all unsurveyed, and all owned by
claimant Company, which adjoin this survey on the northeast, southeast, southwest and west, respectively, and
the North Bagdad lode, Sur. No. 779 Am., on the northwest.

REPORT.

Recent and extensive developments show that the underlying ore body is of blanket formation, and that the lode missing line must therefore be imaginary, therefore corners Nos. 1 and 5, marking the ends of same were not re-established.

All posts described are painted white with pointed tops painted black. They are carefully centered over 6 in.

spikes driven at exact point in bottom of post hole.

The monuments surrounding posts exceed 5 ft.base.

Where a stone is used for cor.an unmarked post is set alongside in mound as a marker.

This amended survey lies entirely within the limits of the original survey as marked by monuments on the ground, and is made under authority of Department, "N" of March 15, 1910 to establish parallel end lines, and to bring the

clain vithin lawful limits.

U.S. Mineral Surveyor.

FINAL OATHS FOR SURVEYS.

LIST OF NAMES. A list of the names of the individuals employed by M. Spince United States Deputy Mineral Surveyor, to assist in running, measuring, and marking the lines, corners, and boundaries described in the foregoing field notes of the survey of the mining claim of..... arizona - Morada Capper Company
known as the Bayders and showing the respective capacities in which they acted. S. Stuben bord Chainman. Om Mueller , Chainman. FINAL OATHS OF ASSISTANTS. Mueller , do solemnly swear that we assisted. Vopun United States Deputy Mineral Surveyor, in marking the corners and surveying the boundaries of the mining claim of Airjona - Nevada Cappa Company known as the Sagdad represented in the foregoing field notes as having been surveyed by said deputy mineral surveyor and under his direction; and that said survey has been in all respects, to the best of our knowledge and belief, faithfully and correctly executed, and the corner and boundary monuments established according to law and the instructions My reas on for Awraining my J. Stational Chainman.

assistants is that there is no Morain Public within many mile
by wagon - and rail road.

M. P. Brucen

The wagon of the state of the st furnished by the United States Surveyor-General for ______

Subscribed and sworn to by the above-named persons before me this 13 16

day of May , 1960.

M. D. Mineral Arrorya

9189b5m8-03

FINAL OATH OF U. S. DEPUTY MINERAL SURVEYOR

I, D. Sprum, U. S. Deputy Mineral				
Surveyor, do solemnly swear that, in pursuance of instructions received from the United				
States Surveyor General for Arigona , dated				
, I have, in strict conformity to the laws of the				
United States, the official regulations and instructions thereunder, and the instructions				
of said Surveyor General, faithfully and correctly executed the survey of the Mining				
Claim of Chayona - Nivada Capper Company				
, known as the				
Situate in Curita Mining District, Manapai County, Argona, in Section Approx, Township No. 14 M., Range No. 9 M. Unsur, and designated as Survey No. , as represented				
situate in Curica Mining District,				
Marapan County, arma, in Section				
Approx., Township No. 14 M., Range No. 9 M Unsur.				
and designated as Survey No, as represented				
in the foregoing field notes, which accurately show the boundaries of said mining claim				
as distinctly marked by monuments on the ground, and described in the attached copy				
of the location certificate, which was received by me from the Surveyor General with				
said instructions, and that all the corners of said survey have been established and per-				
petuated in strict accordance with the law, official regulations and instructions there-				
under; and I do further solemnly swear that the foregoing are the true and original				
field notes of said survey and my report therein, and that the labor expended and				
improvements made upon said mining claim by claimant or grantors				
are as therein fully stated, and that the character, extent, location and itemized value				
thereof are specified therein with particularity and full detail, and that no portion of				
said labor or improvements so credited to this claim has been included in the estimate				
of expenditures upon any other claim				
M. Aprica				
U. S. Deputy Mineral Surveyor.				
Subscribed and sworn to by the said & Albertae				
U. S. Deputy Mineral Surveyor, before me a Molassy Onlesson				
and to Marcopa Co a. T. this 4th				
day of Jane 1910,				
My commission expires April 3. 1913. Geo a) mily				
0 3-154 Dolary Onblia				

U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL'S FINAL CERTIFICATE ON FIELD NOTES.

Department of the Interior,

OFFICE OF U. S. SURVEYOR-GENERAL,

Phoenix, Arizona,					
September 16, 1991C., 190					
I, U. S. Surveyor-General for District of Arizona					
do hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of the Field Notes, return and approval of the survey					
of the mining claim of					
Arizona-Nevada Copper Company					
known as theBAGDAD					
situate inEureka					
Mining District, Yavapai County, Traignorm					
in Section Approx., Township No. 14 N., Range No. 9 No. 1 Insurr., and					
designated as Survey No768 Amended, has been correctly copied from the originals on file in					
this office; that said Field Notes furnish such an accurate description of spicifical mass will, if					
incorporated into a patent, serve fully to identify the premises, and that such melecular is not therein					
to natural objects or permanent monuments as will perpetuate and fix the Market Decree I					
And I further certify that five hundred dollars' worth of labor has been exposed or improve					
ments made upon said mining claim by claimant. or grantors, and that said improvements					
consist of					
and that no portion of said labor or improvements has been included in the continuate off expenditures					
*pon-any-other-claim.					
I further certify that the plat thereof, filed in the U.S. Land Office at					
Arizona is correct and in conformity with the foregoing Print Moless.					
Frank S. Ingalling					
TI : 1 Ct. Los Suemenor-General for April Cholman					

SURVEYOR=GENERAL'S CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL OF FIELD NOTES AND SURVEY OF MINING CLAIM.

Department of the Interior,

Office of U.S. Surveyor-General,

U. S. Surveyor General for Arizona.

	Phoenix, Arizona.
	September 16,1910,.190
I, U.S. Surveyor-General for District of A	Arizona
do hereby certify that the foregoing and hereto attached	Field Notes and Return of the Survey of the
Mining Claim of Arizona-Nevada Coppe	r Company
	, known as the
Bagdad	
situate in Eureka	Mining District,
Yavapai County,	Arizona
in Section Approx., Township No. 14	N. Range No. 9 W. Unsur.
, designated as Survey No. 768	Amended
executed by G. H. Spencer	, U. S. Deputy Mineral
Surveyor, May 5-12, 1910.	
pursuant to the authori May 4, 1910, have b	een critically examined and the necessary cor-
rections and explanations made, and the said Field Not	es and Return, and the Survey they describe,
are hereby approved. A true copy of the copy of the	location certificate filed by the applicant. for-
survey is included in the field notes.	
Janan	I haraces

7360b5m3-03

Mineral Survey No. 768 Amended Phoenix Land District Yavapai County, Ariz. Surveyed May 12, 1910 By G.H. Spencer U.S. Mineral Surveyor Scale 1 in = 200 ft. All distances expressed in feet. -North Baid ad 119 Ar Hime Wid or Suri No. 198 Arm. South Bagdad